
IJ1299

IJ1078

IJ1389

IJ1083

IJ1269

IJ1388

IJ1187

IJ1177

IJ1290

IJ1186

IJ1195

IJ1174

IJ1079

IJ1084

IJ1279

IJ1282

IJ1182

IJ1377

IJ1203

IJ1087

IJ1500

IJ1481

IJ1271

IJ1081

IJ1077

IJ1208

IJ1196

IJ1486

IJ1026

IJ1181

IJ1025

IJ1085

IJ1076

IJ1189

IJ1519

IJ1082

IJ5422

IJ1188

IJ1191

IJ1184IJ1183

IJ1089

IJ1204

IJ1192

IJ1193

IJ1495

IJ5421

IJ1512

IJ1190

IJ1496IJ1499

IJ1488

IJ1489

IJ1185

IJ1494

IJ1194

IJ1493

IJ1088

IJ1487

IJ1497

IJ1182

IJ1388

IJ1174

IJ1388

IJ1181

³±1539

³±1522

³±1526 ³±1501

³±1540

³±1527

,-85

20TH AVE

RIVER RD

FAIRFAX BYPASS

55TH ST

30TH ST

NEWTON RD

1203

CLOSED RD

MA
PP

 R
D

CA
LIF

OR
NI

A S
T

49TH ST

45T
H ST S

W

31ST ST

44
TH

 AV
E 

SW

41S
T ST SW

TO
WEL A

VE

MYHAND ST

SUMMERHILL RD

61ST ST

Magnolia Rd

TRAIL ST

CLEVELAND RD

WHITESMILL RD

CHURCH ST

12T
H AV

E

HUGULEY RD

15
TH

 AV
E

23
RD

 B
LV

D

G 
I S

T

24TH ST SW

43RD ST

SEDGEFEILD RD

S 9TH ST

S 6TH ST

BA
ILE

Y S
T

54TH ST

8TH ST SW

40TH ST

S 8TH ST

LETA LN

26
TH

 AV
E

LE
AK

 D
R

41ST ST

S 5TH ST

48TH ST

18
TH

 AV
E

26TH ST

28TH ST

25T
H ST

MARTEX DR

23
RD

 AV
E

53RD ST

34TH ST

E 22ND ST

67
TH

 ST

KIN
G 

RD

46
TH

 S
T S

W

19
TH

 AV
E

56TH ST

SNOWDEN PL

33RD ST

32ND ST

10TH AVE

31ST ST SW

S 7TH ST

BOULEVARD

19TH ST SW

42N
D ST S

W

38TH BLVD

30
TH

 AV
E 

SW

21ST ST

16
TH

 AV
E 

SW

17
TH

 AV
E

MONK ST

36TH AVE SW

49TH AVE SW

16TH PL

18TH ST SW

35TH ST

BLAND ST

20TH ST SW

16
TH

 AV
E

27TH ST

DENNA DR

31
ST

 AV
E

24
TH

 AV
E 21ST AVE

S 1ST STFA
IR

FA
X A

VE

S 10TH ST

E 18TH ST

POND ST

MELODY LN

ROHOBETH RD

50TH ST

W SEARS ST

S 5
TH

 AV
E

45TH ST

MIDDLE
 ST

17
TH

 AV
E 

SW

PIN
E S

T

10
TH

 S
T S

W

STANFIELD DR

S 4
TH

 AV
E

22ND AVE

21
ST

 PL

GLASS RD

35TH AVE SW

27TH AVE SW

WILSON AVE

29TH BLVD

GIBSON ST
32ND DR SW

51
ST

 S
T

32ND PL

HODGES ST

28TH ST SW

S 21ST ST
S 19TH ST

S 12TH ST

22ND ST SW

N 8
TH

 AV
E

E 21ST ST

23RD ST SW S 1
ST

 AV
E

50
TH

 AV
E 

SW

S 18TH ST

11TH CT SW

E 3
RD

 AV
E

TR
AM

ME
LL

 AV
E

26TH AVE SW

S 2
2N

D S
T

FAIRWOOD DR

4TH ST

26TH ST SW

BROWN CIR

DENSON ST

14
TH

 AV
E

S 2ND ST
38TH AVE SW

JERRETT ST

16TH ST

21
ST

 AV
E 

SW

JOHNSON ST

E 24TH ST

28TH AVE SW

58TH ST

KILGORE ST

52ND ST

34
TH

 AV
E 

SW

59TH ST

N R
 R

 ST

29TH ST

SPRING ST

48TH AVE SW

HARMON ST

46
TH

 AV
E 

SW

EL
M 

ST

JOHNSON LN

51ST AVE SW

47TH AVE SW

66TH ST

CR
ES

T C
LU

B 
CI

R

29T
H ST

 SW

7TH AVE SW

E 19TH ST

30
TH

 AV
E

S 6
TH

 AV
E

19
TH

 P
L

MARTIN ST

14
TH

 P
L

S 1
6T

H 
AV

E

WIMBERLY DR

PINEVIEW CIR

50TH CT

E 20TH ST

CR
OS

S 
CR

EE
K 

LN

BEECH ST

CEMETERY RD

E 10TH ST11TH ST

57TH ST

7TH AVE

41ST AVE SW

W F BURNS DR

S 14TH ST

54TH ST

24
TH

 AV
E

36
TH

 AV
E 

SW

49TH AVE SW

43
RD

 S
T

24TH ST SW

22ND ST SW 46TH AVE SW

26TH AVE

23RD AVE44TH AVE SW

49TH ST

48TH AVE SW

21
ST

 AV
E

S 6TH ST

35TH ST

49
TH

 AV
E 

SW

48TH ST

UV50

£¤29

Chambers County Commission Districts
District 1
District 2
District 3
District 4
District 5
District 6

0.75 0 0.75 1.5 2.25 30.375

Miles

District 5


